
Pantaloni da lavoro Kavir 

Paint

Taglie:

S M L XL XXL XXXL

Colori disponibili:

Bianco

Performance

Resistenza 

all'usura

Pantaloni da lavoro Kavir Paint 
Scopri di più:

www.kapriol.com



Pantaloni da lavoro Kavir Paint 

Tabella varianti articolo

Art./Item Taglia/Size Colore

60910 S

60911 M

60912 L

60913 XL

60914 XXL

60915 XXXL
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